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   	  What's On 
 
 

	  What We Do 
 
 
 	  Restaurant 
 
 
 	  Book Now 
 
 


 

	  Play 
 
 
 	  Gaming 
 
 

	  Raffles 
 
 

	  Bingo 
 
 

	  Tab & Keno 
 
 


 

	  Functions 
 
 

	  Barefoot Bowls 
 
 

	  Community 
 
 
 	  Fundraising 
 
 


 


 

	  Membership 
 
 

	  Who We Are 
 
 

	  Join The Team 
 
 

	  Contact Us 
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 Call (07) 5436 5000 
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        	  [image: A Plate Of Food With French Fries And A Salad — Restaurant Bar In Glass House Mountains, QLD] 

 
      
 
  
 
 

 

	  [image: Karaage Chicken Tenders With Mayonnaise — Restaurant Bar In Glass House Mountains, QLD] 
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 	  [image: Reef And Beef Pizza With Cheese — Restaurant Bar In Glass House Mountains, QLD] 
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 JOIN THE FUN
Serving the Glass House Mountains for over 50 years

 

 
      
  
  
  
  
  
  
 
 

 
 MEMBERSHIP SAVINGS
Birthday treats, giveaways, & more

 

 
      
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 
 

 
 SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE
We're proud to provide food & entertainment for all

 

 

 

 
        SITE LINKS
 

 
  	  Home 
 
 

	  What's On 
 
 

	  Membership 
 
 

	  Who We Are 
 
 

	  Join The Team 
 
 

	  Contact Us 
 
 


 
 

 
   SERVICES
 

 
  	  Restaurant 
 
 

	  Play 
 
 

	  Functions 
 
 

	  Barefoot Bowls 
 
 

	  Community 
 
 


 
 

 

 

 
  SOCIAL LINKS
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  	  2024 Annual Report 
 
 

	  Constitution & Rules 
 
 

	  Code of Conduct 
 
 

	  Dress Code 
 
 


 
 

 
   TRADING HOURS
 

 
    Club Hours

 
  
 	Monday
	 11:00 am 
- 9:00 pm 



 
  	Tuesday
	 11:00 am 
- 9:00 pm 



 
  	Wednesday
	 10:00 am 
- 10:00 pm 



 
  	Thursday
	 10:00 am 
- 10:00 pm 



 
  	Friday
	 10:00 am 
- 12:00 am 



 
  	Saturday
	 10:00 am 
- 12:00 am 



 
  	Sunday
	 11:00 am 
- 9:00 pm 



 
 

 
 Courtesy Bus

 
   

 
   
 	Monday	Closed
	Tuesday	Closed
	Wednesday	4:30 pm - Closed
	Thursday	4:30 pm - Closed
	Friday	4:30 pm - Closed
	Saturday	4:30 pm - Closed
	Sunday	10:30 am - 6:30 pm

 

 

 
  Restaurant Times

 
  
 	Monday
	  12:00 pm 
- 2:00 pm 
 
  5:30 pm 
- 8:00 pm 
 



 
  	Tuesday
	  12:00 pm 
- 2:00 pm 
 
  5:30 pm 
- 8:00 pm 
 



 
  	Wednesday
	  12:00 pm 
- 2:00 pm 
 
  5:30 pm 
- 8:00 pm 
 



 
  	Thursday
	  12:00 pm 
- 2:00 pm 
 
  5:30 pm 
- 8:00 pm 
 



 
  	Friday
	  12:00 pm 
- 2:00 pm 
 
  5:30 pm 
- 8:00 pm 
 



 
  	Saturday
	  12:00 pm 
- 2:00 pm 
 
  5:30 pm 
- 8:00 pm 
 



 
  	Sunday
	  12:00 pm 
- 2:00 pm 
 
  5:30 pm 
- 8:00 pm 
 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 
   CONTACT US
 

 
        
 
 

 
 07 5436 5000

 

 

 

 
       
 

 
 admin@clubglasshouse.com.au

 

 

 

 
       
 

 
 6 Gardner St, Glass House Mountains QLD 4518

 

 

 

 
 ABN: 64 024 664 849
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 All Rights Reserved | Club Glass House
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